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PROCESS 
CERTIFICATE 

 

GMP+ BCN-DE1 QM Milch 

DEKRA Certification GmbH declares for the organization 

EFG Elbe Fetthandel GmbH 
 
Mercatorstraße 21, 21502 Geesthacht, Germany 

that there is justifiable confidence that the process: 

QM Milch 

 

at the participant: 

Mercatorstraße 21, 21502 Geesthacht, Deutschland 

 
 

complies with the applicable requirements and conditions of the standard GMP+ BCN-DE1 QM Milch of the 
GMP+ FC scheme (based on GMP+ C7) of GMP+ International. Verification was provided by the 
certification audit report no.  A23011543. 
Certificate registration no.: 
Validity of previous certificate: 
GMP+ registration no.: 
Certificate valid from: 
Certificate valid to: 

261216109/3 
2023-05-10 
GMP020506 
2023-05-11 
2026-05-10 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Dr. Rolf Krökel 
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